
82 83

EDGERS

BALANCED & LIGHTWEIGHT
8” STRAIGHT-SHAFT EDGER

36cc Gas Equivalent
2.4” Cutting Depth

1000-HOUR 
MAINTENANCE 

FREE

ES161

8" 1.6 kW Straight-Shaft Edger 
ES161

ES161 - ERP: 2703902

MAX POWER
MOTOR POSITION
SPEED CONTROL
BLADE
BLADE SPEED
CUTTING DEPTH
OPERATING WEIGHT

1.6 kW
TOP MOUNT
2-SPEED WITH VARIABLE TRIGGER
8”
4500 RPM
2.4”
12.4-LBS.

SPECIFICATIONS

NEW!
2025

2-Speeds with  
Variable-Speed Trigger

For Ultimate Control & Runtime 
Maximization

Magnesium Baseplate
For Enhanced  

Strength & Durability

Ergonomic Handle
For Improved Comfort  & Control

Front Mounted Motor
Balanced & Lightweight

Hight Torque 
Gear Box

INNOVATIVE  
COOLING SYSTEM
Vortex Air-Duct Technology 
to Maintain Cool Operation 
& Efficiency in any Working 

Condition 



84 85

STRING TRIMMERS

STRING TRIMMER & EDGER
ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS

AL95800 3-LBS. 
0.095" BULK LINE
ERP: 2991202

AL951400 5-LBS. 
0.095" BULK LINE
ERP: 2991102

82BK26 BUMP 
KNOB + SPOOL
ERP: 2985802

82TS26 LOAD N GO 
TRIMMER HEAD
ERP: 2985702

82TBA10 10" BRUSH 
CUTTER TRI-BLADE
ERP: 2945102

82TBA12 12" BRUSH 
CUTTER TRI-BLADE

82EB85-50 10" EDGER 
BLADE (50 PACK)

ERP: 2945202 ERP: 2990802

HIGHER VOLTAGE. 
MORE POWER.

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL
ERP
CC EQUIVALENT
MAX POWER
MOTOR POSITION
SPEED CONTROL
LINE DIAMETER
TRIMMER SPEED
CUTTING SWATH
OPERATING WEIGHT
ATTACHMENT CAPABLE

MODEL
ERP
CC EQUIVALENT
MAX POWER
MOTOR POSITION
SPEED CONTROL
LINE DIAMETER
BLADE SPEED
CUTTING DEPTH
OPERATING WEIGHT

ST121
2139102
26cc
1.2 kW
BOTTOM MOUNT
2-SPEED
0.095”
5000 / 5500 RPM
16”
12.85-LBS.
NO

ES161
2703902
36cc
1.6 kW
BOTTOM MOUNT
2-SPEED
8” BLADE
4500 RPM
16”
12.85-LBS.

ST201
2142102
45cc
2.0 kW
TOP MOUNT
3-SPEED
0.095”
4500/5000/5500
17”
12.5-LBS.

ST161
2143702
36cc
1.6 kW
TOP MOUNT
3-SPEED WITH VAR. TRIGGER
0.095”
4000 / 4500 / 5500 RPM
17”
11-LBS.
NO

OAS161
2140902
36cc
1.6 kW
TOP MOUNT
3-SPEED WITH VAR. TRIGGER
-
-
-
-
YES

TB201 / TB201H
2139402 / 2139302
45cc
2.0 kW
TOP MOUNT
3-SPEED
0.095”
5500 RPM
18”
13.2-LBS.
NO

NEW!
2025

NEW!
2025


